
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 07/31/2023

H411B AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-252 Khamsi, Jamal

DEPART MURPHREE PK-87:15 am  0 1

200 MESA HILLS DR (DOUBLE TREE 

APARTMENTS)

7:17 am  3 2

ACACIA CIR & MESA HILLS DR7:19 am  6 3

AMELIA DR & KINGSFIELD AVE7:22 am  2 4

KINGSFIELD AVE & VISTA DEL REY DR7:23 am  2 5

SIERRA FRIA CT & VISTA DEL REY DR7:25 am  2 6

CROWN POINT DR & INDIAN BLUFF RD7:27 am  1 7

OAK CLIFF DR & PEBBLE BEACH DR7:29 am  2 8

FIREDALE LN & N STANTON ST7:32 am  1 9

IRONDALE DR & SUN POINT LN7:35 am  8 10

MESA HILLS DR & MESILLA VISTA LN7:37 am  1 11

N STANTON ST & STAR VIEW DR7:39 am  0 12

SOLITUDE CT & STAR VIEW DR7:40 am  8 13

BUCKLEY DR & N STANTON ST7:42 am  0 14

ARRIVE GREEN ELEMENTARY (162)7:44 am -36 15

H411B PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-252 Khamsi, Jamal

DEPART GREEN ELEMENTARY (162)3:36 pm  36 1

BUCKLEY DR & N STANTON ST3:38 pm  0 2

SOLITUDE CT & STAR VIEW DR3:40 pm -8 3

N STANTON ST & STAR VIEW DR3:42 pm  0 4

MESA HILLS DR & MESILLA VISTA LN3:44 pm -1 5

IRONDALE DR & SUN POINT LN3:46 pm -8 6

FIREDALE LN & N STANTON ST3:50 pm -1 7

OAK CLIFF DR & PEBBLE BEACH DR3:53 pm -2 8

CROWN POINT DR & INDIAN BLUFF RD3:55 pm -1 9

SIERRA FRIA CT & VISTA DEL REY DR3:57 pm -2 10

KINGSFIELD AVE & VISTA DEL REY DR3:59 pm -2 11

AMELIA DR & KINGSFIELD AVE4:01 pm -2 12

ACACIA CIR & MESA HILLS DR4:05 pm -6 13

200 MESA HILLS DR (DOUBLE TREE 

APARTMENTS)

4:06 pm -3 14

ARRIVE CORONADO HIGH4:12 pm  0 15

R418B AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-418 Castaneda, Maria

DEPART MURPHREE PK-87:14 am  0 1

RIDGECREST CT & RIDGECREST DR7:22 am  3 2

BUTTE CIR & N STANTON ST7:26 am  0 3

EXCALIBUR DR & N STANTON ST7:28 am  2 4

EXCALIBUR DR & SIR GARETH DR7:30 am  0 5

4433 N STANTON ST (WINDROCK APTS)7:32 am  0 6

CANTERBURY DR & N STANTON ST7:34 am  1 7

4730 N MESA ST (WARREN INN)7:38 am  7 8

E CASTELLANO DR & VAQUERO LN7:40 am  22 9

E CASTELLANO DR & LOS REALES DR7:41 am  3 10

GRAND TETON DR & SHASTA DR7:43 am  1 11

LOS REALES DR & MOONGLOW DR7:45 am  2 12

LOS REALES DR & ZENITH DR7:46 am  1 13

ARGONAUT DR & LOS REALES DR7:47 am  8 14

ARGONAUT DR & CUARTEL LN7:48 am  0 15

ARRIVE GREEN ELEMENTARY (162)7:53 am -50 16

R418B PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-418 Castaneda, Maria

DEPART GREEN ELEMENTARY (162)3:32 pm  48 1

ARGONAUT DR & CUARTEL LN3:37 pm  0 2

ARGONAUT DR & LOS REALES DR3:38 pm -9 3

LOS REALES DR & ZENITH DR3:39 pm  0 4

LOS REALES DR & MOONGLOW DR3:40 pm -3 5

GRAND TETON DR & SHASTA DR3:42 pm  0 6

E CASTELLANO DR & LOS REALES DR3:44 pm -3 7

E CASTELLANO DR & VAQUERO LN3:45 pm -20 8

RIDGECREST CT & RIDGECREST DR3:50 pm -3 9

CANTERBURY DR & N STANTON ST3:54 pm -1 10

BUTTE CIR & N STANTON ST3:55 pm  0 11

4433 N STANTON ST (WINDROCK APTS)3:56 pm  0 12

EXCALIBUR DR & N STANTON ST3:58 pm -2 13

EXCALIBUR DR & SIR GARETH DR4:00 pm  0 14

4730 N MESA ST (WARREN INN)4:06 pm -7 15

ARRIVE CAREER & TECHNOLOGY CENTER4:15 pm  0 16

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 %ROUTE SUBJECT TO CHANGE%1of
Trip06c.rpt


